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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 02/11/23            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3238.00, Rider count = 83         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.278, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 1133.30                      
     2D Time = 15.778, Placings = 22, Pool = $  971.40                      
     3D Time = 16.278, Placings = 13, Pool = $  647.60                      
     4D Time = 16.778, Placings = 28, Pool = $  485.70                      
                     Not Placed = 12                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.278 $453.32         Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance              
   2nd 15.489 $339.99         Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      
   3rd 15.594 $226.66         Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
   4th 15.680 $113.33         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   5th 15.695                 Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash        
   6th 15.722                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   7th 15.745                 Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   8th 15.747                 Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.865 $388.56         Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
   2nd 15.866 $291.42         Carrie Sutton on Diamonds Flashalena          
   3rd 15.873 $194.28         Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
   4th 15.907 $ 97.14         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   5th 15.928                 Rebecca Hodges on Cruisin Ta Vegas            
   6th 15.935                 Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
   7th 15.978                 Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy             
   8th 16.045                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
   9th 16.057                 Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl             
  10th 16.059                 Mekenna Fisher on Queso Bar                   
  11th 16.077                 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin        
  12th 16.083                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  13th 16.095                 Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo             
  14th 16.126                 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)                 
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  15th 16.158                 Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
  16th 16.161                 Nicole Hadley on Adons Okie Playboy           
  17th 16.165                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
  18th 16.170                 Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
  19th 16.219                 Reese Martin on Belles Silks                  
  20th 16.235                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on RL Noir Feathers       
  21st 16.262                 Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy        
  22nd 16.268                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Hot French Wranglers   

                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.334 $259.04         Jill Hinze on Can Man Zan                     
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  

                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          

   2nd 16.351 $194.28         Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   
   3rd 16.410 $129.52         Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   4th 16.440 $ 64.76         Brenda Hinze on AY Pay The Barmaid            
   5th 16.521                 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
   6th 16.540                 Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes                   
   7th 16.561                 Sky Mae Dean on Playgirls R Famous            
   8th 16.607                 Lesley Lauritsen on Frenchmans Fling          
   9th 16.677                 Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey            
  10th 16.683                 Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
  11th 16.715                 Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket              
  12th 16.726                 Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          
  13th 16.775                 Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.833 $194.28         Lindsay Tidyman on Hot With Perfection        
   2nd 16.837 $145.71         Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
   3rd 16.879 $ 97.14         Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora              
   4th 16.886 $ 48.57         Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   5th 16.929                 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
   6th 16.990                 Sky Mae Dean on CC Rachel                     
   7th 17.018                 Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost               
   8th 17.048                 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boonsbank           
   9th 17.061                 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
  10th 17.266                 Morgan Rufenacht on JWM Maid of Fame          
  11th 17.275                 Nancy Molzahn on Rayssweetliljersey           
  12th 17.435                 Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost           
  13th 17.516                 Kris Van Wyk on Dual Star                     
  14th 17.607                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
  15th 17.647                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  16th 17.933                 Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
  17th 18.238                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  18th 18.361                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
  19th 18.863                 Kaylie Comer on Sister                        
  20th 19.001                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
  21st 19.364                 Nicole Hadley on Una Quick Cervesa            
  22nd 19.463                 Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
  23rd 19.473                 Connie Hill on PS Native Tomcat               
  24th 19.682                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
  25th 20.384                 Kenlee Mackley on Beavis NR                   
  26th 20.922                 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine              
  27th 25.098                 Shelby Soucie on Captain NR                   
  28th 31.937                 Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                     
N/T    400.000                Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
SCR    400.000                Sarah Gunkel on Im Coming In Hot              
N/T    400.000                Taylor Klahn on Platinum                      
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N/T    400.000                Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
N/T    416.060                Carrie Sutton on Flashin Reward               
N/T    416.243                Suzanne Cromwell on Seis La Vie               
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  

                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          

N/T    416.785                Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
N/T    416.807                Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings              
N/T    416.984                Maddy McGee on Karen                          
N/T    417.094                Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
N/T    417.543                Julie Brunk on Streakintotheaces              
N/T    417.685                Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.278, Placings =  3, Pool = $   98.00                      
     2D Time = 15.778, Placings =  5, Pool = $   84.00                      
     3D Time = 16.278, Placings =  1, Pool = $   56.00                      
     4D Time = 16.778, Placings =  3, Pool = $   42.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.278 $ 98.00              Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance         
   2nd 15.489                      Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17 
   3rd 15.722                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.865 $ 84.00              Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   2nd 15.907                      Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   3rd 16.045         NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
   4th 16.083                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   5th 16.165                      Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.410 $ 56.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.061 $ 42.00              Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller      
   2nd 17.275                      Nancy Molzahn on Rayssweetliljersey      
   3rd 19.463                      Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes             
N/T    400.000                     Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
N/T    417.094                     Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   330.00, Rider count = 11         

     1D Time = 16.334, Placings =  5, Pool = $  198.00                      
     2D Time = 17.334, Placings =  5, Pool = $  132.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.334 $118.80         Jill Hinze on Can Man Zan                     
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   2nd 16.440 $ 79.20         Brenda Hinze on AY Pay The Barmaid            
   3rd 16.879                 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora              
   4th 17.048                 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boonsbank           
   5th 17.061                 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.435 $ 79.20         Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost           
   2nd 17.933 $ 52.80         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   3rd 18.238                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
   4th 19.463                 Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
   5th 19.682                 Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
N/T    400.000                Morgan Rufenacht on Fling with Jess           
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               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   270.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.489, Placings =  5, Pool = $  162.00                      
     2D Time = 15.989, Placings =  4, Pool = $  108.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.489 $ 97.20         Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      
   2nd 15.680 $ 64.80         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   3rd 15.695                 Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash        
   4th 15.907                 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   5th 15.928                 Rebecca Hodges on Cruisin Ta Vegas            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.077 $ 64.80         Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin        
   2nd 16.095 $ 43.20         Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo             
   3rd 17.266                 Morgan Rufenacht on JWM Maid of Fame          
   4th 17.607                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   500.00, Rider count = 25         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.594, Placings =  6, Pool = $  250.00                      
     2D Time = 16.594, Placings =  6, Pool = $  150.00                      
     3D Time = 17.594, Placings =  7, Pool = $  100.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.594 $125.00              Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin   
   2nd 15.745 $ 75.00              Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
   3rd 16.170 $ 50.00              Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
   4th 16.219                      Reese Martin on Belles Silks             
   5th 16.351                      Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
   6th 16.478                      Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.677 $ 75.00              Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey       
   2nd 16.683 $ 45.00              Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   3rd 16.715 $ 30.00              Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket         
   4th 16.775                      Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin    
   5th 17.153                      Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost          
   6th 17.528                      Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR               
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                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.648 $ 50.00              Kaylee Roach on Jonny                    
   2nd 18.098 $ 30.00              Reese Martin on Train B Maggie           
   3rd 18.293 $ 20.00              Kenlee Mackley on Beavis NR              
   4th 18.768                      Demi Schippers on Duke                   
   5th 19.549                      Charlee Mackley on Sister NR             
   6th 19.682                      Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash    
   7th 23.312                      Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
N/T    400.000                     Chloee Faz on Missy                      
SCR    400.000                     Shelby Layher on Brownie                 
N/T    416.785                     Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
N/T    416.984                     Maddy McGee on Karen                     
N/T    417.530                     Shelby Layher on Snickers                
N/T    418.174                     Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   308.00, Rider count = 11         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.262, Placings =  3, Pool = $  184.80                      
     2D Time = 22.762, Placings =  6, Pool = $  123.20                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.262 $110.88         Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash         
   2nd 22.102 $ 73.92         Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
   3rd 22.257                 Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 23.000 $ 73.92         Mekenna Fisher on Queso Bar                   
   2nd 24.378 $ 49.28         Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
   3rd 24.659                 Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost               
   4th 24.858                 Shelby Layher on Snickers                     
   5th 28.272                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
   6th 31.044                 Charlee Mackley on Sister NR                  
N/T    422.023                Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket              
N/T    423.766                Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   

                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3166.00, Rider count = 81         

     1D Time = 15.442, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1108.10                      
     2D Time = 15.942, Placings = 17, Pool = $  949.80                      
     3D Time = 16.442, Placings =  8, Pool = $  633.20                      
     4D Time = 16.942, Placings = 23, Pool = $  474.90                      
                     Not Placed = 20                                        

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.442 $443.24         Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance              
   2nd 15.517 $332.43         Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
   3rd 15.525 $221.62         Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      
   4th 15.589 $110.81         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   5th 15.636                 Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   6th 15.671                 Carrie Sutton on Diamonds Flashalena          
   7th 15.746                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
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   8th 15.773                 Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   9th 15.794                 Carrie Sutton on Flashin Reward               
  10th 15.815                 Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
  11th 15.821                 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz            
  12th 15.868                 Arika Starr on Jett                           
  13th 15.895                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           

                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.943 $379.92         Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket              
   2nd 15.976 $284.94         Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
   3rd 15.980 $189.96         Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
   4th 16.041 $ 94.98         Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red           
   5th 16.073                 Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
   6th 16.075                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on RL Noir Feathers       
   7th 16.097                 Jill Hinze on Can Man Zan                     
   8th 16.137                 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora              
   9th 16.167                 Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo             
  10th 16.182                 Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy        
  11th 16.198                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
  12th 16.212                 Mekenna Fisher on Queso Bar                   
  13th 16.222                 Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   
  14th 16.282                 Suzanne Cromwell on Seis La Vie               
  15th 16.343                 Kris Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane          
  16th 16.401                 Reese Martin on Belles Silks                  
  17th 16.437                 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boonsbank           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.487 $253.28         Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   2nd 16.526 $189.96         Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
   3rd 16.540 $126.64         Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin         
   4th 16.569 $ 63.32         Clint Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift           
   5th 16.585                 Cortney Schippers on MR Scorpion 035          

7:19 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   6th 16.637                 Sky Mae Dean on Playgirls R Famous            
   7th 16.740                 Sky Mae Dean on CC Rachel                     
   8th 16.898                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Hot French Wranglers   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.963 $189.96         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   2nd 17.029 $142.47         Nancy Molzahn on Rayssweetliljersey           
   3rd 17.034 $ 94.98         Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey            
   4th 17.038 $ 47.49         Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
   5th 17.167                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   6th 17.342                 Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost           
   7th 17.367                 Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost               
   8th 17.468                 Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
   9th 17.547                 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine              
  10th 17.648                 Amy Berggren on Coda                          
  11th 17.762                 Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
  12th 17.980                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  13th 18.017                 Julie Brunk on Streakintotheaces              
  14th 18.070                 Kenlee Mackley on Beavis NR                   
  15th 18.116                 Rowan Gordon on DDC Hop Scotch                
  16th 18.225                 Addison Oliver on Will You Shine My Penny     
  17th 18.836                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  18th 19.542                 Maddy McGee on Karen                          
  19th 19.720                 Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
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  20th 20.759                 Maura Christen on JP Hittin Checks            
  21st 21.565                 Taylor Klahn on Platinum                      
  22nd 21.900                 Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                     
  23rd 28.833                 Kris Van Wyk on Dual Star                     
N/T    400.000                Jessica Milliman on MQH Chex The Frost        
SCR    400.000                Sarah Gunkel on Im Coming In Hot              
SCR    400.000                Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
N/T    400.000                Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
N/T    415.263                Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
N/T    415.901                Maggie Underhill on Bugs Showgirl             
N/T    416.204                Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)                 
N/T    416.212                Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
N/T    416.289                Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin        
N/T    416.290                Brenda Hinze on AY Pay The Barmaid            
N/T    416.352                Lesley Lauritsen on Frenchmans Fling          
N/T    416.382                Kloe Sramek on Royal Speed                    
N/T    416.613                Laura Dietz on Faaast                         
N/T    416.614                Lindsay Tidyman on Hot With Perfection        
N/T    416.801                Haley Coble on Triggers Fancy Boy             
N/T    416.856                Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes                   
N/T    417.153                Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
N/T    417.221                Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings              
N/T    417.247                Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash        
N/T    420.129                Reese Erbert on Dahlia                        

                                                                               
7:19 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.442, Placings =  5, Pool = $   98.00                      
     2D Time = 15.942, Placings =  2, Pool = $   84.00                      
     3D Time = 16.442, Placings =  1, Pool = $   56.00                      
     4D Time = 16.942, Placings =  5, Pool = $   42.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.442 $ 98.00              Roma Ward on Famous Cash Advance         
   2nd 15.525                      Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17 
   3rd 15.746                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   4th 15.821         NE00         Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz       
   5th 15.895                      Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.073 $ 84.00              Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller      
   2nd 16.198                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.487 $ 56.00              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.963 $ 42.00              Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
   2nd 17.029                      Nancy Molzahn on Rayssweetliljersey      
   3rd 17.167                      Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
   4th 17.468                      Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
   5th 17.762                      Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes             
N/T    416.212                     Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     

7:19 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity SP           
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 10         

     1D Time = 15.589, Placings =  5, Pool = $  180.00                      
     2D Time = 16.589, Placings =  3, Pool = $  120.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.589 $108.00         Samantha Flannery on Shez Lucky N Smooth      
   2nd 16.073 $ 72.00         Samantha Flannery on FL Roc Efeller           
   3rd 16.097                 Jill Hinze on Can Man Zan                     
   4th 16.137                 Annie Hasselbalch on Roc On Dora              
   5th 16.437                 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boonsbank           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.342 $ 72.00         Samantha Flannery on Ready To Frost           
   2nd 17.762 $ 48.00         Michele Witt on My Lion Eyes                  
   3rd 18.836                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
N/T    400.000                Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash         
N/T    416.290                Brenda Hinze on AY Pay The Barmaid            

                                                                               
7:19 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                 C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sunday Derby SP              
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   180.00, Rider count = 6          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.525, Placings =  1, Pool = $  108.00                      
     2D Time = 16.025, Placings =  3, Pool = $   72.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.525 $108.00         Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17      
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.167 $ 43.20         Roxanna Poss on Sizzlin Corona Jo             
   2nd 16.963 $ 28.80         Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
   3rd 17.038                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
N/T    416.289                Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin        
N/T    417.247                Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash        

7:19 AM 10/30/24       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   580.00, Rider count = 29         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.636, Placings =  9, Pool = $  290.00                      
     2D Time = 16.636, Placings =  5, Pool = $  174.00                      
     3D Time = 17.636, Placings =  7, Pool = $  116.00                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.636 $145.00              Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
   2nd 15.815 $ 87.00              Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
   3rd 15.943 $ 58.00              Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket         
   4th 15.976                      Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi        
   5th 16.041                      Breckyn Minium on DL Holly Wood Red      
   6th 16.222                      Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
   7th 16.401                      Reese Martin on Belles Silks             
   8th 16.540                      Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin    
   9th 16.572                      Shelby Layher on Brownie                 
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                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.948 $ 87.00              Addison Oliver on Dualing Pennies        
   2nd 17.034 $ 52.20              Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey       
   3rd 17.117 $ 34.80              Addyson Juhnke on TD Star Frost          
   4th 17.137                      Kenlee Mackley on Beavis NR              
   5th 17.147                      Kaylee Roach on Jonny                    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.990 $ 58.00              Demi Schippers on Duke                   
   2nd 18.305 $ 34.80              Reese Martin on Train B Maggie           
   3rd 18.377 $ 23.20              Charlee Mackley on Sister NR             
   4th 19.117                      Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet              
   5th 19.542                      Maddy McGee on Karen                     
   6th 27.757                      Chloee Faz on Missy                      
   7th 29.548                      Wylie Ford on Trigger NR                 
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Layher on Snickers                
N/T    415.263                     Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin   
N/T    416.130                     Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
N/T    416.698                     Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR               
N/T    417.114                     Addison Oliver on Will You Shine My Penny
N/T    417.901                     Natalia Werhman on Houston               
N/T    420.129                     Reese Erbert on Dahlia                   
N/T    427.968                     Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
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